CODES AND DIMENSIONS
MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY
Advanced eaves bird comb with twin row of perforated teeth to guarantee
the maximum passage of air and secure protection against the entrance
of birds.
VERSATILE
Also available in the version with raised base to increase the support
thickness of the last row of tiles, aligning it with the slope of the roof.
TWIN ROW EAVES BIRD COMB
MATERIAL
Made of high quality polypropylene, weather-
proof, impact and UV resistant.
STABLE OVER TIME
The polymeric compound ensures good stability
over time, guaranteeing the protective function
of the ventilation.
CODE H L H L version material colour RAL
[mm] [m] [in] [ft]
1
BIRDERED70(1) 70 1 2.8 3 without joist PP brick red 2001 100
BIRDEBRO70(1) 70 1 2.8 3 without joist PP brown 8019 100
BIRDERED110(1) 110 1 4.3 3 without joist PP brick red 2001 60
BIRDEBRO110(1) 110 1 4.3 3 without joist PP brown 8019 60
2
BIRDERED7025(1) 90 1 3.5 3 with 25 mm joist PP brick red 2001 35
BIRDERED11025(1) 130 1 5.1 3 with 25 mm joist PP brick red 2001 25
(1)Products available only upon order.
Waste classification (2014/955/EU): 17 02 03.
ROOF AND VENTILATION ELEMENTS  |  VENTILATION AND PROTECTION  |  381
BIRD COMB EVO
1
2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)